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Flute (Piccolo)

Oboe

B� Clarinet

B� Clarinet

B� Bass Clarinet

Bassoon

E� Alto Saxophone

B� Tenor Saxophone

E� Baritone Saxophone

Solo Vocal

F Horn

F Horn

B� Trumpet

B� Trumpet

C Trombone

C Trombone

B� Flugelhorn

B� Flugelhorn

B� Tenorhorn

C Euphonium

C Tuba

Timpani

Mallets
Vibraphone, Chimes, 
Bells (Glockenspiel)

Percussion 1
Drum Set

Percussion 2
Wind Chimes, Susp. Cymbal

Guitar (optional)

Bass Guitar

1
2
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2
3

1
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3

1
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2
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2
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Keyboard (optional)
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Bassoon

��������Slowly
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Clar. 1
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Bassoon
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Bassoon
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Bass Clar.
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Clar. 2, 3
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Clar. 2, 3

P
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Bassoon, Bass Clar.

Timpani
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T. Sax.

P
T. Sax.
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JESUS, NAME ABOVE ALL NAMES
Words & Music: Naida Hearn
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Full Score

No. 2945

(Jesus, höchster Name) arranged for Concert Band
James L. Hosay(Partitur)
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Flute (Picc.)

Oboe

B� Clarinet

B� Clarinet

B� Bass Clar.

Bassoon

E� Alto Sax.

B� Tenor Sax.

E� Bar. Sax.

Solo Vocal

F Horn

F Horn

B� Trumpet

B� Trumpet

C Trombone

C Trombone

B� Flugelhn.

B� Flugelhn.

B� Tenorhorn

C Euphonium

C Tuba

Timpani

Mallets

Percussion 1

Percussion 2

Guitar

Bass Guitar

1
2
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2
3

1
2

3
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2
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2
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Keyboard
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1
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JESUS, NAME ABOVE ALL NAMES – Full Score
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Flute (Picc.)

Oboe

B� Clarinet

B� Clarinet

B� Bass Clar.

Bassoon

E� Alto Sax.

B� Tenor Sax.

E� Bar. Sax.

Solo Vocal

F Horn

F Horn

B� Trumpet

B� Trumpet

C Trombone

C Trombone

B� Flugelhn.

B� Flugelhn.

B� Tenorhorn

C Euphonium

C Tuba

Timpani

Mallets

Percussion 1

Percussion 2

Guitar

Bass Guitar
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JESUS, NAME ABOVE ALL NAMES – Full Score
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Flute (Picc.)

Oboe

B� Clarinet

B� Clarinet

B� Bass Clar.

Bassoon

E� Alto Sax.

B� Tenor Sax.

E� Bar. Sax.

Solo Vocal
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F Horn

B� Trumpet

B� Trumpet
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C Trombone
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B� Flugelhn.
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Flute (Picc.)
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B� Clarinet
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JESUS, NAME ABOVE ALL NAMES – Full Score
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Bassoon

E� Alto Sax.
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-
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JESUS, NAME ABOVE ALL NAMES – Full Score
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�
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Flute (Picc.)

Oboe

B� Clarinet

B� Clarinet

B� Bass Clar.

Bassoon

E� Alto Sax.

B� Tenor Sax.

E� Bar. Sax.

Solo Vocal

F Horn

F Horn

B� Trumpet

B� Trumpet

C Trombone

C Trombone

B� Flugelhn.

B� Flugelhn.

B� Tenorhorn

C Euphonium

C Tuba

Timpani

Mallets

Percussion 1

Percussion 2

Guitar

Bass Guitar

1
2

1

2
3

1
2

3

1

1

2
3

2
3

1

Keyboard

2

1
2
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f

f

f
f
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f
Solo ad lib. with heavy distortion

f

f

f

f

f
f

f

f

f
f

f

f
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f
f

f

f

f
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F
A� – (D�) – E� optional

à 2
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JESUS, NAME ABOVE ALL NAMES – Full Score
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Flute (Picc.)

Oboe

B� Clarinet

B� Clarinet

B� Bass Clar.

Bassoon

E� Alto Sax.

B� Tenor Sax.

E� Bar. Sax.

Solo Vocal

F Horn

F Horn

B� Trumpet

B� Trumpet

C Trombone

C Trombone

B� Flugelhn.

B� Flugelhn.

B� Tenorhorn

C Euphonium

C Tuba

Timpani

Mallets

Percussion 1

Percussion 2

Guitar

Bass Guitar

1
2

1

2
3

1
2

3

1

1

2
3

2
3

1

Keyboard

2

1
2
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D�

F f

f

f
Chimes and/or Bells

Fp
optional

à 2
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JESUS, NAME ABOVE ALL NAMES – Full Score
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Flute (Picc.)

Oboe

B� Clarinet

B� Clarinet

B� Bass Clar.

Bassoon

E� Alto Sax.

B� Tenor Sax.

E� Bar. Sax.

Solo Vocal

F Horn

F Horn

B� Trumpet

B� Trumpet

C Trombone

C Trombone

B� Flugelhn.

B� Flugelhn.

B� Tenorhorn

C Euphonium

C Tuba

Timpani

Mallets

Percussion 1

Percussion 2

Guitar

Bass Guitar

1
2

1

2
3

1
2

3

1

1

2
3

2
3

1

Keyboard

2

1
2
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F
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JESUS, NAME ABOVE ALL NAMES – Full Score
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Flute (Picc.)

Oboe

B� Clarinet

B� Clarinet

B� Bass Clar.

Bassoon

E� Alto Sax.

B� Tenor Sax.

E� Bar. Sax.

Solo Vocal

F Horn

F Horn

B� Trumpet

B� Trumpet

C Trombone

C Trombone

B� Flugelhn.

B� Flugelhn.

B� Tenorhorn

C Euphonium

C Tuba

Timpani

Mallets

Percussion 1

Percussion 2

Guitar

Bass Guitar

1
2

1

2
3

1
2

3

1

1

2
3

2
3

1

Keyboard

2

1
2
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p
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JESUS, NAME ABOVE ALL NAMES – Full Score
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Flute (Picc.)

Oboe

B� Clarinet

B� Clarinet

B� Bass Clar.

Bassoon

E� Alto Sax.

B� Tenor Sax.

E� Bar. Sax.

Solo Vocal

F Horn

F Horn

B� Trumpet

B� Trumpet

C Trombone

C Trombone

B� Flugelhn.

B� Flugelhn.

B� Tenorhorn

C Euphonium

C Tuba

Timpani

Mallets

Percussion 1

Percussion 2

Guitar

Bass Guitar

1
2

1

2
3

1
2

3

1

1

2
3
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3

1

Keyboard
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JAMES L. HOSAY
Musik für Blasorchester · Music for Wind Band

GOT IT ? - FLAUT IT !
Funky Rock for Flutes
Grade 3+  |  RUNDEL Edition No.2679  |  Compact Disc (CD): ROCK STONES (CD 094)

IN PURPLE AND GOLD
»Centennial Celebration«
Grade 3+  |  RUNDEL Edition No.2667  |  Compact Disc (CD): BLUE HOLE (CD 086)

LEAD ME HOME
Chorale On An Old American Gospel Hymn
Grade 3  |  RUNDEL Edition No.2953  |  Compact Disc (CD): WESTCOAST (CD 095)

SAINT PATRICKS DAY PARADE
Moderate March
Grade 3+  |  RUNDEL Edition No.2662  |  Compact Disc (CD): BLUE HOLE (CD 086)

SHRED MEISTER
Electric Guitar Solo
Grade 3+  |  RUNDEL Edition No.2775  |  Compact Disc (CD): ROCK STONES (CD 094)

VALHALLA
Operatic Overture · Opern-Ouvertüre
Grade 3  |  RUNDEL Edition No.3414  |  Compact Disc (CD): WENDEPUNKTE (CD 099)

VENI EMMANUEL
Roman Christmas Carol
Grade 3  |  RUNDEL Edition No.2665  |  Compact Disc (CD): BETHLEHEM (CD 088)
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RUNDEL 
RUNDEL Musikverlag GmbH / Music Publications  · D-88430 Rot an der Rot
TEL +49-(0)8395-94260 · FAX +49-(0)8395-9426890 · WEB www.rundel.de · EMAIL info@rundel.de

Compact Disc (CD)
Best. Nr./Order No. MVSR 095
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07 ARETHUSA
- Fantasy for Concert Band -
Johan Nijs

08 JESUS, HÖCHSTER NAME
- Jesus, Name Above All Names -
Naida Hearn (arr. James L.Hosay)

09 EL ESCORIAL
- Pasodoble -
Johan Nijs

10 SCARBOROUGH FAIR
- English Ballad for Wind Band -
Heinz Briegel

11 EAST-WEST-EAST
- Comedy March -
James L.Hosay

12 FUNKY AFTERNOON
- for Rock & Wind Band -
Markus Götz

01 NEW FESTIVAL MUSIC
Markus Götz

02 WESTCOAST CONCERTO
- Solo for Piano and Concert Band -
Kees Vlak

03 ARIA D’AMORE
Florian Ziller

04 DIE GEDANKEN ... SPIELE
- Musikalische Ideen zu
»Die Gedanken sind frei« -
Kurt Gäble

05 LEAD ME HOME
- Chorale On An Old American
Gospel Hymn -
James L.Hosay

06 CRITH MHONADH
- Crimond Church Fantasia -
Alfred Bösendorfer

WESTCOAST
The Washington Winds
Edward Petersen


